
5,75
6,95
9,15

14,80
  

6,95

10,65
12,80

7,10
7,10

10,15
11,80
15,90
17,85
19,50
13,60
14,50
15,75

5,05
5,05
5,05
2,70

va
t i

nc
lu

de
d

ENGLISH

 
APPETIZERS
Salmon bonbons with white cheese and macademia nuts
Mini pot of steamed mussels with a hint of lime
1/2 portion of acorn-fed Ibérico ham
Acorn-fed Ibérico ham
  
STARTERS
Seasonal tomato salad with flank of tuna, spring onion and 
a mustard vinaigrette
Buffalo burratina cheese with rocket, tomato and olives
Lobster salad with scarlet prawns
Macaroni with tomato sauce
Macaroni with four cheeses
  
MEAT AND FISH DISHES
Chicken with crisps
Duck magret medallions with crisps
Grilled Danish beef entrecôte
Four-mustard barbecued sirloin steak
Barbecued sirloin steak with foie gras
Grilled squid with caramelised onion
Barbecued hake with crisps
Flank of tuna with chunks of avocado and tomato
  
DESSERTS  
Chocolate Ice cream 
Vanilla Ice cream 
Mandarin sorbet
Seasonal fruit
  
                             WE HAVE BEER FOR CELIACS!!  
     Damm Estrella Daura   3,35


