daps

Salmon bonbons with white cheese and macademia nuts



5,75

٨	ומ	PF.	ויח	٠٦.	וס	סכ
м		- п		<i>/</i> ·	n, i	ריר

Chocolate Ice cream

Vanilla Ice cream

Mandarin sorbet Seasonal fruit

	,
Mini pot of steamed mussels with a hint of lime	6,95
1/2 portion of acorn-fed Ibérico ham	9,15
Acorn-fed Ibérico ham	14,80
STARTERS	
Seasonal tomato salad with flank of tuna, spring onion and	6,95
a mustard vinaigrette	
Buffalo burratina cheese with rocket, tomato and olives	10,65
Lobster salad with scarlet prawns	12,80
Macaroni with tomato sauce	7,10
Macaroni with four cheeses	7,10
MEAT AND FISH DISHES	
Chicken with crisps	10,15
Duck magret medallions with crisps	11,80
Grilled Danish beef entrecôte	15,90
Four-mustard barbecued sirloin steak	17,85
Barbecued sirloin steak with foie gras	19,50
Grilled squid with caramelised onion	13,60
Barbecued hake with crisps	14,50
Flank of tuna with chunks of avocado and tomato	15,75
DESSERTS	

WE HAVE BEER FOR CELIACS!!

Damm Estrella Daura 3,35

5,05 5,05

5,05

2,70